
Traditional Indonesian Massage
60 MIN

90 MIN

120 MIN

200K

300K

400K

Mix of Javanese and Balinese-style massage with pushing
strokes and firm thumb pressure to ease muscle fatigue and
soreness.

Aromatic-Relaxing Massage
60 MIN

90 MIN

120 MIN

245K

345K

445K

Experience rejuvenation with aromatic blend of essential oils
and soothing water flow techniques to relieve stress and
awaken your senses.

Accupressure-Point Massage (Dry)
60 MIN

90 MIN

120 MIN

280K

380K

480K

Discover the power of applying pressure to acupuncture
points to clear blockages and promote overall well-being.

Hot-Stone Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

395K

495K

Refreshing treatment using aromatic oils and soothing hot
stones. Relieve stress, restore harmony to your body, mind
and spirit.

Bali-Thai Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

395K

495K

A blend of Balinese and Thai techniques using fingers,
thumbs, and elbows to relax and melt away stress, leaving you
rejuvenated.

Pregnancy Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

425K

525K

A gentle, specialized therapy for expectant mothers that helps
to ease discomfort, reduces stress, and promote relaxation.
Our skilled therapists ensure safety and comfort for both
mom and baby during this transformative time.
(Recommended for pregnancy 4 months & above)

Massage



Javanese Coin Therapy (Kerokan)
Cupping (Bekam)
Ear Candle
Eye Collagen
Ratus-V Treatment
Face Massage
Hand Massage
Back and Head Massage
Body Scrub
Milk Bath in Jacuzzi

158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
248K
288K

Express Manicure
Express Pedicure
Classic Manicure
Classic Pedicure
Callus

158 K
198 K
258 K
298 K
198 K

Herbal Foot Detox
30 MIN
60 MIN

158K
188K

Soak your feet in a soothing warm herbal bath to detox impurities,
while enjoying a foot scrub and reflexology.

Foot Reflexology
30 MIN
60 MIN
90 MIN

158K
188K
288K

Stimulate blood circulation and relief pain to restore vital energy
flow and holistic health.

Foot Reflexology + Massage
90 MIN 328KTreat your feet to ultimate pampering and top it off with a relaxing

body massage.

Foot Massage

Natural Cleansing Facial
60 MIN 348KUsing only all natural ingredients to cleanse, moisturise and even

skin tone for healthier and youthful-looking skin.

Signature Glowing Facial
60 MIN 398KEnjoy a soothing facial treatment to boost elasticity, brightness, and

fight anti-aging. Suitable for normal to combination skin.

Premium Revitalising Facial
90 MIN 448KExperience the benefits of LED light therapy with your signature

glowing facial to boost collagen for a firmer and radiant glow.

Facial

Nails Body Care
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Massage Package

Choose your  des i red durat ion of  a  fu l l  body massage and indulge
in  1 (one )  or  2  ( two)  addit iona l  t reatments  of  your  choice .

(+100k for  massage upgrade)

Duo Combo
Choose between a 60" or 90" full body massage with an extra treatment:

Full Body Massage
Eye Collagen / Ear Candling / Ratus-V

90MIN  310K  |   120MIN  410K

Choose between a 60" or 90" full body massage with an extra treatment:
Full Body Massage

Body Scrub

90MIN  410K  |   120MIN  510K

Choose between a 60" or 90" full body massage with 2 (two) extra treatments:
Full Body Massage  

Eye Collagen / Ear Candling/ Ratus-V
Body Scrub

120MIN  510K  |   150MIN  610K

Trinity Serenity



Massage Package

Body Scrub
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage 

30 MIN
90 MIN

Embark on a blissful spa journey with our Majesty Signature Package at Grand
Majesty Spa. Indulge in a 90-minute aromatic relaxing massage, followed by a

rejuvenating 30-minute body scrub. Escape and pamper yourself with our Majesty
Signature Package, offering the perfect blend of relaxation and rejuvenation.

550K120MIN   

Majesty Signature Package

Body Scrub
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage
Milk Bath Jacuzzi

30 MIN
90 MIN
30 MIN

Relax and rejuvenate with our Signature 90-minute aromatic relaxing massage,
followed by a rejuvenating 30-minute body scrub and top it off with a soothing milk

bath. Escape the daily grind and experience pure bliss.

800K150MIN 

Blissful Package

Body Scrub
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage
Ear Candling/ Ratus-V
Milk Bath Jacuzzi

30 MIN
60 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN

Enjoy our full body aromatic massage, 2 body care selections, and a soothing milk
bath in our exclusive VIP room with Jacuzzi that fits two.

1.550K150MIN 

Couple Package FOR 2 (TWO) PAX



Body Scrub
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage 
Facial 
Milk Bath Jacuzzi 

30 MIN
60 MIN
60 MIN
30 MIN

Escape on a Half-Day retreat for the ultimate relaxation experience. Enjoy a soothing
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage, followed by a rejuvenating Body Scrub. Let our skilled

therapists pamper your skin with a luxurious Facial, and then unwind in a blissful Milk
Bath Jacuzzi. This sanctuary of tranquility is the perfect getaway to recharge your

mind, body, and soul.

1.100K180 MIN

Half Day Package

Body Scrub
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage
Facial
Ear candling/Ratus V
Milk Bath Jacuzzi

30 MIN
90 MIN
60 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN

Grand Indulgence Package is designed to provide you with the ultimate spa escape,
nourishing your body, revitalizing your senses, and leaving you feeling truly

pampered. Treat yourself to this exquisite 4hr spa journey and embrace total spa
indulgence.

1.350K240 MIN

Grand Indulgence
Package

Massage Package



GRAND MAJESTY
S P A

GRAND MAJESTY DAY SPA
NAGOYA HILL SUPERBLOCK
BLOK R4-G11-12A,  BATAM

CALL US +62818991099
EMAIL GRAND.MAJESTY.SPA@GMAIL.COM

WWW.GRANDMAJESTYSPA.COM

About Us
Welcome to Grand Majesty  Day Spa,  a  peacefu l  re t reat  in  Batam. You
can f ind us at  Nagoya Hi l l  Shophouse block R4 No.G11-12A.  Enjoy
ref reshing massages,  rev i ta l iz ing body scrubs,  and ca lming fac ia ls  for  a
t ru ly  re lax ing exper ience.

Vis i t  Grand Majesty  for  a  b l iss fu l  escape and indulge in  a  specia l
pamper ing sess ion f i t  for  royal ty .

mailto:grand.majesty.spa@gmail.com

