Massage

Traditional Indonesian Massage

Mix of Javanese and Balinese-style massage with pushing	60 MIN	200K
strokes and firm thumb pressure to ease muscle fatigue and soreness.	90 MIN	300K
Soreness.	120 MIN	400K

Aromatic-Relaxing Massage

Experience rejuvenation with aromatic blend of essential oils	60 MIN	245K
and soothing water flow techniques to relieve stress and awaken your senses.	90 MIN	345K
	120 MIN	445K

Accupressure-Point Massage (Dry)

Discover the power of applying pressure to acupuncture	60 MIN	280K
points to clear blockages and promote overall well-being.	90 MIN	380K
	120 MIN	480K

Hot-Stone Massage

Refreshing treatment using aromatic oils and soothing hot	90 MIN	395K
stones. Relieve stress, restore harmony to your body, mind	120 MIN	495K
and spirit.	120 10111	7751

Bali-Thai Massage

A blend of Balinese and Thai techniques using fingers,	90 MIN	395K
thumbs, and elbows to relax and melt away stress, leaving you	120 MIN	495K
rejuvenated.		4751

Pregnancy Massage

A gentle, specialized therapy for expectant mothers that helps	90 MIN	425K
to ease discomfort, reduces stress, and promote relaxation.	120 MIN	525K
Our skilled therapists ensure safety and comfort for both	120 14114	JZJK
mom and baby during this transformative time.		
(Recommended for pregnancy 4 months & above)		

Foot Massage

Herbal Foot Detox

Soak your feet in a soothing warm herbal bath to detox impurities, while enjoying a foot scrub and reflexology.	30 MIN 60 MIN	158K 188K
Foot Reflexology		
Stimulate blood circulation and relief pain to restore vital energy	30 MIN	158K
flow and holistic health.	60 MIN	188K
	90 MIN	288K
Foot Reflexology + Massage		
Treat your feet to ultimate pampering and top it off with a relaxing body massage.	90 MIN	328K



Natural Cleansing Facial

Using only all natural ingredients to cleanse, moisturise and even skin tone for healthier and youthful-looking skin.	60 MIN	348K
Signature Glowing Facial Enjoy a soothing facial treatment to boost elasticity, brightness, and fight anti-aging. Suitable for normal to combination skin.	60 MIN	398K
Premium Revitalising Facial		
Experience the benefits of LED light therapy with your signature glowing facial to boost collagen for a firmer and radiant glow.	90 MIN	448K

Nails		
Express Manicure	158 K	
Express Pedicure	198 K	
Classic Manicure	258 K	
Classic Pedicure	298 K	
Callus	198 K	

Body Care

Javanese Coin Therapy (Kerokan)	158K
Cupping (Bekam)	158K
Ear Candle	158K
Eye Collagen	158K
Ratus-V Treatment	158K
Face Massage	158K
Hand Massage	158K
Back and Head Massage	158K
Body Scrub	248K
Milk Bath in Jacuzzi	288K



Our Nenu

WWW.GRANDMAJESTYSPA.COM

Choose your desired duration of a full body massage and indulge in **1 (one)** or 2 **(two)** additional treatments of your choice.

(+100k for massage upgrade)

Duo Combo

Choose between a 60" or 90" full body massage with an extra treatment: Full Body Massage Eye Collagen / Ear Candling / Ratus-V

90MIN **310K** | 120MIN **410K**

Choose between a 60" or 90" full body massage with **an extra treatment:** Full Body Massage Body Scrub

90MIN 410K | 120MIN 510K

Trinity Serenity

Choose between a 60" or 90" full body massage with 2 (two) extra treatments: Full Body Massage

Eye Collagen / Ear Candling/ Ratus-V Body Scrub

120MIN 510K | 150MIN 610K

Majesty Signature Package

Embark on a blissful spa journey with our Majesty Signature Package at Grand Majesty Spa. Indulge in a 90-minute aromatic relaxing massage, followed by a rejuvenating 30-minute body scrub. Escape and pamper yourself with our Majesty Signature Package, offering the perfect blend of relaxation and rejuvenation.

Body Scrub	30 MIN
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage	90 MIN
120MIN	550K

Blissful Package

Relax and rejuvenate with our Signature 90-minute aromatic relaxing massage, followed by a rejuvenating 30-minute body scrub and top it off with a soothing milk bath. Escape the daily grind and experience pure bliss.

Body Scrub	30 MIN
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage	90 MIN
Milk Bath Jacuzzi	30 MIN

150MIN

Couple Package FOR 2 (TWO) PAX

800K

Enjoy our full body aromatic massage, 2 body care selections, and a soothing milk bath in our exclusive VIP room with Jacuzzi that fits two.

Body Scrub	30 MIN	
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage	60 MIN	
Ear Candling/ Ratus-V	30 MIN	
Milk Bath Jacuzzi	30 MIN	
150MIN	1.550K	

Half Day Package

Escape on a Half-Day retreat for the ultimate relaxation experience. Enjoy a soothing Aromatic-Relaxing Massage, followed by a rejuvenating Body Scrub. Let our skilled therapists pamper your skin with a luxurious Facial, and then unwind in a blissful Milk Bath Jacuzzi. This sanctuary of tranquility is the perfect getaway to recharge your mind, body, and soul.

Body Scrub	30 MIN
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage	60 MIN
Facial	60 MIN
Milk Bath Jacuzzi	30 MIN





Grand Indulgence Package

Grand Indulgence Package is designed to provide you with the ultimate spa escape, nourishing your body, revitalizing your senses, and leaving you feeling truly pampered. Treat yourself to this exquisite 4hr spa journey and embrace total spa indulgence.

Body	Scrub	30	MIN
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage		90	MIN
Facia	I	60	MIN
Ear candling/Ratus V		30 MIN	
Milk Bath Jacuzzi		30 MIN	
	240 MIN	1.350K	



About Us

Welcome to Grand Majesty Day Spa, a peaceful retreat in Batam. You can find us at **Nagoya Hill Shophouse block R4 No.G11-12A.** Enjoy refreshing massages, revitalizing body scrubs, and calming facials for a truly relaxing experience.

Visit Grand Majesty for a blissful escape and indulge in a special pampering session fit for royalty.

GRAND MAJESTY DAY SPA NAGOYA HILL SUPERBLOCK BLOK R4-G11-12A, BATAM

CALL US +62818991099 EMAIL GRAND.MAJESTY.SPA@GMAIL.COM WWW.GRANDMAJESTYSPA.COM